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Nombre del software

Fabricante del software

Version del software

Tipo de licencia

Tipo de acceso del

software
App Installer Microsoft Corporation 1.17.10271.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Avast Business CloudCare  AVAST Software 22.4.801 Commercial Allowed
Avast Business Security AVAST Software 22.1.2687 Commercial Allowed
Calculator Microsoft Corporation 11.2201.4.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Calendar, Mail and Mail Microsoft Corporation 16005.14326.20544.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
and Calendar Accounts
Camera Microsoft Corporation 2022.2201.4.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Clock Microsoft Corporation 11.2112.27.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Configuracion Microsoft Corporation 10.0.6.1000 Unldentified Not Assigned
Cortana Microsoft Corporation 3.2202.10603.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
DesktopPackageMetadata Microsoft Windows 421.20070.95.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
El tiempo Microsoft Corporation 4.46.32012.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Feedback Hub Microsoft Corporation 1.2201.61.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Get Help Microsoft Corporation 10.2201.421.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Google Chrome Google LLC 103.0.5060.66 Unldentified Not Assigned
Intel(R) Management Intel Corporation 1826.12.0.1146 Unldentified Not Assigned
Engine Components
Lenovo System Update LENOVO 5.07.0136 Unldentified Not Assigned
Lenovo Vantage LENOVO INC. 10.2202.9.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
LinkedIn LinkedIn 2.1.7098.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
ManageEngine Endpoint ZohoCorp 10.1.2221.2.W Unldentified Not Assigned
Central - Agent
Maps Microsoft Corporation 10.2104.2.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Media Player Microsoft Corporation 11.2112.40.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Microsoft Edge Microsoft Corporation 101.0.1210.39 Unldentified Not Assigned
Microsoft Edge Update Unknown 1.3.163.19 Unldentified Not Assigned
Microsoft News Microsoft Corporation 1.0.6.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Microsoft OneDrive Microsoft Corporation 22.121.0605.0002 Unldentified Not Assigned
Microsoft Store Microsoft Corporation 22202.1402.2.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Microsoft To Do Microsoft Corporation 2.65.5561.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Microsoft Visual C++ Microsoft Corporation 12.0.30501.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
2013 Redistributable
(x64)
Microsoft Visual C++ Microsoft Corporation 12.0.30501.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
2013 Redistributable
(x86)
Microsoft Visual C++ Microsoft Corporation 14.11.25325.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
2017 Redistributable
(x64) - 14.11.25325
Mixed Reality Portal Microsoft Corporation 2000.21051.1282.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Movies & TV Microsoft Corporation 10.22011.10031.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Office Microsoft Corporation 18.2110.13110.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
OneNote for Windows 10  Microsoft Corporation 16001.14326.20838.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
People Microsoft Corporation 10.2105.4.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Photos Microsoft Corporation 2021.21120.8011.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
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Seguridad de Windows
Skype
Snipping Tool

Software Intel®
PROSet/Wireless

Software Thunderbolt™
Solitaire Collection
Sticky Notes

Store Experience Host
Thunderbolt™ Software
Tips

Voice Recorder

WebView2 Runtime de
Microsoft Edge

Windows 11 Professional
Edition (x64)

Windows Internet
Explorer 11

Windows Internet
Explorer 11(64 bit)

Xbox
Xbox Game Bar

Xbox Game Speech
Window

Xbox Identity Provider
Xbox Live

Your Phone

Microsoft Corporation
Skype
Microsoft Corporation

Intel Corporation

Intel Corporation
Microsoft Studios
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Intel Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

1000.22000.1.0
14551310
11.2201.12.0
2140.1

17.4.80.550
4.12.2180.0
4220
12109.1001.10.0
17.4.77.400
10.21125.0
10.2103.28.0
101.0.1210.39

11.1.22000.0

11.1.22000.0

2105.900.24.0
5.721.12013.0
1.21.13002.0

12.85.31001.0
1.24.10001.0
1.22022.147.0
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Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
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Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned



